Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.062.90-XXL
ORGANICT
ORGANIC T }lca iz organskega

bombaza, iGOg
0.184 kg

0.2136 kg

268

50/5/1

0.38 mx0.2 mx0.58 m
10.68 kg
8605040073384
610910000000

bela

171



